20. Sottrumer Tischtennisturnier um den Sparkassencup

Platzierungen

Herren 1
Platz |Name Verband Verein
1 Daniel Reifschneider TTVN Geestemiinder TV
2 Tobias Steinbrenner Tv Hude
3 Dirk Baule TTC Lechstedt
3 Fynn Portner TTVN TSG Dissen
5 Johann Dell TTVN ESV Liineburg
5 Jens Hermwille HTTV Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck
5 Dennis Lau TTVN SC Marklohe
5 Florian Wagemann TSG Ahlten
Herren 1 Doppel
Platz |Name Verband Verein
1 Steinbrenner T./Poértner F. Tv Hude / TSG Dissen
2 Storck A./Dell J. TTVN Post SV Uelzen / ESV Liineburg
3 David M./Ghanaati S. FTTBHTTV FT Hammersbeck / SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
3 ReiRig R./Peus O. FTTB/TTVN FT Hammersbeck / SV Molbergen
5 Baule D./Heinemann R. TTC Lechstedt / Polizei SV Griin-WeiR Hildesheim
5 Vaas S./Lau D. TTVN TusS Steyerberg / SC Marklohe
5 Hamm D./Reifschneider D. TTVN Geestemiinder TV
5 Hansen J./Wagemann F. VB Peine / TSG Ahlten
Herren 1 Trostrunde
Platz |Name Verband Verein
1 |Sebastian Stegemann HTTV Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck
2 Rouven Tuttas HTTV Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck
3 |Rene Reilig FTTB FT Hammersbeck
3 |David Hulm TTVN MTV Lichtenberg
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20. Sottrumer Tischtennisturnier um den Sparkassencup

Klasse: Herren 1

01.02.2015/ Sottrum

Vorrunde
Gruppe: A
Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Steinbrenner, Tobias . . 3:0 3:0 3:0
1 Tv Hude / 1 3 " 0 9 " 0 7,6,5 7,75 7,3,10
Backhaus, Christoph . . 0:3 3:2 3:2
2 TuS Kirchwalsede / TTVN 2 2:1 6:7 -7,-6,-5 -7,11,-7,8,10( -7,3,-7,7,7
Graul, Marius . . 0:3 2:3 3:1
3 TSC Steinbeck-Meilsen / 4 1:2 5:7 -7,-7,-5 | 7-117:8:-10 -6,6,5,0
Pastor-Brandt, Kai . . 0:3 2:3 1:3
4 ViL Sittensen / TTVN 3 0:3 3:9 -7,-3,-10 | 7,-3,7,-7,-7 | 6,-6,-5,-0
Gruppe: B
Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Reifschneider, Daniel . . 3:0 3:0 3:0
1 Geesteminder TV / TTVN 1 3:0 9:0 9,9,7 344 54,7
Burmester, Ricardo . . 0:3 3:0 3:1
2 MTV Elm / TTVN 21 2:1 6:4 -9,-9,-7 3,56 74,58
Lippe, Robin . . 0:3 0:3 3:1
3 TSV Adendorf / TTVN 3| 1:2 3:7 -3,-4,-4 -3,5,-6 6,-9,10,6
Ohlf, Yannick . . 0:3 1:3 1:3
4 TSC Steinbeck-Meilsen / 4 0:3 2:9 -5,-4,-7 -7,-4,5,-8 6,9,-10,-6
Gruppe: C
Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Lau, Dennis . . 3:1 3:1 3:0
1 SC Marklohe / TTVN 1)3:0 9:2 9-1053 | 9-923 7,6,10
Singh, Rajkamal . . 1:3 3:2 3:2
2 Niendorfer TSV / HTTV 21 2:1 727 | 910,53 -10,8,8,9,5 | -6,7,3,-10,7
Pan, Peter . . 1:3 2:3 3:2
3 TTC Neuenfelde / HTTV 3] 1:2 6:8 9,9,-2-3 |10,-8,-8,9,5 -10,-11,6,8,6
Milosch, Andre . . 0:3 2:3 2:3
4 TV Sottrum / TTVN 4 0:3 4:9 -7,-6,-10 |6,-7,-3,10,-7| 10,11,-6,-8,-6
Gruppe: D
Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Pdrtner, Fynn . . 3:0 3:0 3:0
1 TSG Dissen/ TTVN 1 3:0 9:0 6,5,5 2,13 2,6,5
Ghanaati, Sasan . . 0:3 3:0 3:1
2 SC Alstertal-Langenhorn / HTTV 2 2:1 6:4 -6,-5,-5 10,3,3 -8,5,6,9
Szendzielorz, Tim . . 0:3 0:3 3:1
3 TTC Berkum / TTVN 411:2 3:7 2-1,-3 | -10,3,3 8,8,-8,9
LuRen, Philipp . . 0:3 1:3 1:3
4 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck / 3 0:3 2:9 -2,-6,-5 8,-5,-6,-9 -8,-8,8,-9
Gruppe: E
Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Storck, Achim . . 3:2 3:1 3:0
1 Post SV Uelzen/ TTVN 1 3:0 9:3 9,-59,-512| 78,88 9,9,10
Konig-Borges, Carlos Alberto . . 2:3 3:0 3:0
2 Niendorfer TSV /HTTV 2 2:1 8:3 -9,5,-9,5,-12 89,3 58,4
Tuttas, Rouven . . 1:3 0:3 3:0
3 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck / 4 1:2 4:6 -7,-8,8,-8 -8,-9,-3 38,8
Heinemann, Rene . . 0:3 0:3 0:3
4 Polizei SV Griin-Weil Hildesheir 3 0:3 0:9 -9,-9,-10 -5,-8,-4 -3,-8,-8
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Gruppe: F

Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Wagemann, Florian . . 3:2 3:2 3:1
1 TSG Ahlten / 1 3:0 9:5 -7,9,-7,8,8 | 11,68-11,10| -9,7,6,10
Hochgrafe, Alexander . . 2:3 3:0 3:1
2 Niendorfer TSV / HTTV 2 2:1 8:4 7,-9,7,-8,-8 6,7,5 39,94
Hamm, Dominik . . 2:3 0:3 3:2
3 Geesteminder TV/ TTVN 3 1:2 5:8 -116-811-10  -6,-7,-5 3,-7,-9,10,2
Cordes, Marcel . . 1:3 1:3 2:3
4 Blau-WeilR Bimmerstede / TTVDN 4 0:3 4:9 9,-7,-6,-10 | -3,9,-9,-4 |-3,7,9,-10,-2
Gruppe: G
Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Dell, Johann . . 3:1 2:3 3:0
1 ESV Lineburg / TTVN 1 2:1 8:4 8,8,-10,8 |-7,-7,5,9,-12 9,8,4
David, Marvin (DV) . . 1:3 3:2 3:1
2 FT Hammersbeck / FTTB 2 2:1 7:6 -8,-8,10,-8 9,-9,5-10,8| 45,77
Hulm, David . . 3:2 2:3 3:2
3 MTV Lichtenberg / TTVN 3 2 : 1 8 : 7 7,7,-5,-9,12 | -9,9,-5,10,-8 -10,-6,10,5,6
Ribel, Stanislaw . . 0:3 1:3 2:3
4 Blau-WeilR Bimmerstede / TTVN 4 0:3 3:9 -9,-8,-4 -4,-5,7,-7 | 106,-10,5,-6
Gruppe: H
Platz |Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Hermwille, Jens . . 3:0 2:3 3:2
1 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck / 3 2:1 8:5 10,6,7 7,-8,-8,10,-6( 8,-5,3,-5,9
VolR, Nils . . 0:3 3:2 3:1
2 VIL Sittensen / TTVN 2 2:1 6:6 -10,-6,-7 71051410 | -7,7,5,11
ReiRig, Rene . . 3:2 2:3 2:3
3 FT Hammersbeck / FTTB 1 1:2 7:8 -7,8,8,-10,6 | 7,-10,-5,14,-10 -10,7,-5,14,-8
Almeér, Gustaf . . 2:3 1:3 3:2
4 Spvgg. Blau Weil3 96 Schenefelc 4 1:2 6:8 -8,5,-35,-9 | 7,-7,-5,-11 (10,-7,5,-14,8
Gruppe: |
Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Peus, Oliver . . 3:0 3:2 3:0
1 SV Molbergen / TTVN 2 3:0 9:2 9,10,10 -9,-9,7,6,6 75,8
Divell, Mirko . . 0:3 3:1 3:0
2 TTC Neuenfelde / HTTV 31 2:1 6:4 | 41010 -9,8,9,10 6,5,9
Stegemann, Sebastian . . 2:3 1:3 3:0
3 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck / 1 1:2 6:6 9,9,-7,-6,-6 | 9,-8,-9,-10 7,73
Gengatharan, Anujan . . 0:3 0:3 0:3
4 TSV Adendorf / TTVN 4 0:3 0:9 -7,-5,-8 -6,-5,-9 -7,-7,-3
Gruppe: J
Platz (Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Baule, Dirk . . 3:0 3:2 3:2
1 TTC Lechstedt/ 1 3 : O 9 : 4 10,7,5 -9,8,-6,8,4 |11,4,-9,-15,1
Hansen, Janis . . 0:3 3:0 3:0
2 VfB Peine / TTVN 21 2:1 6:3 | o7 8,8,9 3,5,12
Vaas, Sebastian . . 2:3 0:3 3:2
3 TuS Steverberg/ TTVN 3 1:2 5:8 9,-8,6,-8,-4 -8,-8,-9 6,6,-10,-9,7
Lidemann, Dirk . . 2:3 0:3 2:3
4 TuS Kirchwalsede / TTVN 4 0:3 4:9 -11,-4915-1 | -3,-5,-12 [-6,-6,10,9,-7
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20. Sottrumer Tischtennisturnier um den Sparkassencup
01.02.2015 Sottrum

Klasse: Herren 1

Al

J2

E2

G1

F1

c2

B2

H2

D1

C1

G2

F2

Ji

El

H1

D2

A2

Bl

Steinbrenner, Tobias
Tv Hude /

Achtelfinale

Steinbrenner, Tobias

Hansen, Janis
ViB Peine ] TTVN

Hansen, Janis

Peus, Oliver
SV Mofberqen / TTVN

-6,7,12,6

Koénig-Borges, Carlos Alber
Niendorfer TSV / HTTV

3,-5,7,7

Viertelfinale

Steinbrenner, Tobias

Dell, Johann

Konig-Borges, Carlos Alberto

Dell, Johann

Dell, Johann
ESV Luneburg / TTVN

emann, Florian
TSG hlten /

-6,8,7,-10,-6

Wagemann, Florian

Singh, R%{/kamal

Niendorfer T:

Singh, Rajkamal

Burmester Rlcardo
MTV Elm /

VoR3, N |Is
VIL Sittensen / TTVN

8,-9,9,6

Halbfinale

Steinbrenner, Tobias

Portner, Fynn

-7,-2,9,-11

Pdrtner, Fynn
TSG Dissen / TTVN

Lau, Dennis
SC Marklohe / TTVN

David, Marvin
FT Hammersbeck / FTTB

Hochgrafe, Alexander
Niendorfer TSV / HTTV

-8,7,-3,8,-6

Baule, Dirk
TTC Lechstedt/

7,5,6,-6,6
Wagemann, Florian
Portner, Fynn
4,8,3,7,5

Vol3, Nils

Portner, Fynn

6,-6,-0

Lau, Dennis

Hochgréfe, Alexander

7,-4,6,7
Lau, Dennis
Baule, Dirk
10,10,5,-10,-9

Baule, Dirk

Storck, Achim

Storck, Achim
Post SV Uelzen / TTVN

Hermwille, Jens
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck

75,9

Hermwille, Jens

Ghanaati, Sasan
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn / HT

Ghanaati, Sasan

Backhaus, Christoph
TusS Kirchwalsede / TTVN

Duivell, Mirko
TTC Neuenfelde / HTTV

6,-6,7,8

-7,13,9,-5,7

Finale

Steinbrenner, Tobias

Reifschneider, Daniel

Baule, Dirk

Reifschneider, Daniel

Hermwille, Jens

Reifschneider, Daniel

-7,8,11,11

Backhaus, Christoph

Reifschneider, Daniel

Reifschneider, Daniel
Geestemiinder TV / TTVN

9,-9,9,-9,-4

-7,-7,-8

-10,-9,-7

8,-8,-9,-5




20. Sottrumer Tischtennisturnier um den Sparkassencup

Klasse: Herren 1 - Trostrunde 01.02.2015 Sottrum

A3

4

F3

H3

E3

B4

G4

Cc4

D3

C3

A4

F4

D4

G3

J3

E4

Ha

B3

Achtelfinale

Graul, Marius

Ludemann, Dirk

73,4

Viertelfinale

Lidemann, Dirk

Rei3ig, Rene

Hamm, Dominik

Rei3ig, Rene

Graul, Marius 3
TSC Steinbeck-Meilsen /

0
Gengatharan, Anujan | 1
TSV Adendorf/ TTVN
Ludemann, Dirk 3
TuS Kirchwalsede / TTVN
-10,-8,6,-8
Hamm, Dominik 3
Geestemunder TV / TTVN

0
ReiBig, Rene 3
FT Hammersbeck / FTTB

0

Tuttas, Rouven
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck

-8,-6,-7

Tuttas, Rouven

Ohlf, Yannick

0
Ohlf, Yannick 3
TSC Steinbeck-Meilsen /
Ribel, Stanislaw 0

Blau-Weil? Bummerstede / TT

7,77

8,8,8

-6,-5,-8

Halbfinale

ReiRig, Rene

Tuttas, Rouven

Tuttas, Rouven

Milosch, Andre

Milosch, Andre

Szendzielorz, Tim

8,8,4

Pan, Peter

Pastor-Brandt, Kai

Milosch, Andre 3
TV Sottrum / TTVN

0
Szendzielorz, Tim 3
TTC Berkum / TTVN

0
Pan, Peter 3
TTC Neuenfelde / HTTV

0
Pastor-Brandt, Kai |3
VIL Sittensen / TTVN

0
Cordes, Marcel 3

Blau-Weil? Bummerstede / TT

LuRen, Phili
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck

-7,7,-6,-7

8,3,12

Pastor-Brandt, Kai

Hulm, David

4,7,10

Cordes, Marcel

Hulm, David

0
Hulm, David 3
MTV Lichtenberg / TTVN

0
Stegemann, Sebastian 3

Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck

-8,10,9,-7,-8

Stegemann, Sebastian

Vaas, Sebastian

Vaas, Sebastian 3
TuS Steyerberg / TTVN

0
Heinemann, Rene 1

Polizei SV Griin-Weil? Hildest

Almer, Gustaf
Spvgg. Blau Weil 96 Schene

6,9,8

10,-4,-7,-7

-3,-12,-5

Finale

Tuttas, Rouven

Stegemann, Sebastian

Hulm, David

Stegemann, Sebastian

Stegemann, Sebastian

Almer, Gustaf

6,-9,-9,-7

Almer, Gustaf

Lippe, Robin
TSV Adendorf/ TTVN

Lippe, Robin

511,7

12,75

-9,-5,-6

-5,-10,8,-5




20. Sottrumer Tischtennisturnier um den Sparkassencup

Klasse: Herren 1 Doppel 01.02.2015 Sottrum

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Steinbrenner T./Portner F.

Achtelfinale

Steinbrenner T./Portner F.

Vol N./Pastor-Brandt K.

78,7

Viertelfinale

Steinbrenner T./Portner F.

Vaas S./Lau D.

Hochgrafe A./Aimer G.

Vaas S./Lau D.

-9,-8,11,10,-8

Hamm D./Reifschneider D.

Gengatharan A./Lippe R.

8,-8,-7,6,8

8,74

Halbfinale

Steinbrenner T./Portner F.

ReiRig R./Peus O.

Hamm D./Reifschneider D.

ReiR3ig R./Peus O.

Lidemann D./Backhaus C.

ReiR3ig R./Peus O.

-10,6,-16,-9

Hansen J./Wagemann F.

Kdnig-Borges C./Singh R.

755

-10,7,-8,-10

Hansen J./Wagemann F.

David M./Ghanaati S.

Divell M./Pan P.

David M./Ghanaati S.

-10,-7,8,-5

Baule D./Heinemann R.

Hermwille J./Stegemann S.

8,8,13

-8,-5,9,-9

3,6,5

Finale

Steinbrenner T./Portner F.

Storck A./Dell J.

David M./Ghanaati S.

Storck A./Dell J.

Baule D./Heinemann R.

Storck A./Dell J.

Cordes M./Ribel S.

Storck A./Dell J.

Tv Hude / TSG Dissen / 3

0
Vof3 N./Pastor-Brandt K. 3
VIL Sittensen / TTVN
Hulm D./Szendzielorz T. 0
MTV Lichtenberg / TTC Berku
7,6,5

0
Hochgrafe A/Almer G. 3
Niendorfer TSV / Spvag. Blau

0
Vaas S./Lau D. 3
TuS Steyerberg / SC Markloht
Hamm D./Reifschneider D. 3
Geestemiinder TV / TTVN

0
Gengatharan A./Lippe R. 3
TSV Adendorf/ TTVN
Tuttas R./LiRen P. 0
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck
9,7,10

0
Ludemann D./Backhaus C. 3
TuS Kirchwalsede / TTVN

0
ReiRig R./Peus O. 3
FT Hammersbeck / SV Molbe
Hansen J./Wagemann F. 3
VB Peine / TSG Ahlten /

0
Konig-Borges C./Singh R. 3
Niendorfer TSV / HTTV
Graul M./OhIf Y. 1
TSC Steinbeck-Meilsen /
7,9,-12,5

0
Duvell M./Pan P. 3
TTC Neuenfelde / HTTV

0
David M./Ghanaati S. 3
FT Hammersbeck / SC Alster!
Baule D./Heinemann R. 3
TTC Lechstedt / Polizei SV Gr

0
Hermwille J./Stegemann S. 3
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck

0
Cordes M./Ribel S. |3
Blau-Weil? Bummerstede / TT
Burmester R./Milosch A. 1
MTV Elm / TV Sottrum / TTVN
8,-9,8,12

0
Storck A./Dell J. 3

Post SV Uelzen / ESV Liinebt

47,6

-5,-7,-7

-6,-7,-6

6,8,-13,5




